
 
 

Day DATE OPPONENT VENUE 9TH JV VAR 

Saturday 11.02.19 South Grand Prairie/Boswell Scrimmage  Centennial High School TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday 11.05.19 Lake Ridge Scrimmage  Lake Ridge High School  5:00 pm  5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

Tuesday 11.12.19 Midlothian  Centennial High School 5:00 pm  5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

TH-SAT 11. 14-16.19 Lady Spartan Classic  Centennial High School   TBA 

Tuesday 11.19.19 North Crowley  Centennial High School 5:30 pm  5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Friday 11.22.19 Birdville (Varsity Only)  Centennial High School    6:00 pm 

Monday 11.25.19 Trinity  Christian  Trinity High School  4:30 pm 4:30 pm 6:00 pm  

Tuesday 11.26.19 Godley Godley High School  11:00 am  11:00 am 12:30 pm  

Tuesday 12.03.19 Red Oak  Red Oak High School  6:00 pm  6:00 pm 7:30 pm 

TH-SAT 12.5-7.19 Burleson 9th/JV Tournament  Burleson High School  TBA TBA  

TH-SAT 12.5-7.19 Granbury Varsity Tournament Granbury High School    TBA 

Tuesday 12.10.19 Saginaw  Centennial High School  5:00 pm  5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

TH-SAT 12.12-14.19 Legacy Freshman Tournament Legacy High School  TBA   

TH-SAT 12.12-14.19 Mansfield  Junior Varsity Tournament Timberview High School   TBA  

Tuesday 12.17.19 * Legacy  Legacy High School  5:00 pm  5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

Friday  12.20.19 *Seguin -Camp Night  Centennial High School  5:00 pm  5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

TH-SAT 12.26-28.19 Lake Travis Varsity Tournament Lake Travis High School   TBA 

Friday  1.03.20 *Everman  Centennial High School  11:00 am  12:30 pm 2:00 pm 

Tuesday 1.07.20 *Granbury Granbury High School  6:30 pm  5:00 pm 8:00 pm 

Friday 1.10.20 *Timberview  Centennial High School  6:30 pm  5:00 pm 8:00 pm 

Tuesday 1.14.20 *Burleson  Centennial High School 6:30 pm  5:00 pm 8:00 pm 

Friday 1.17.20 *Crowley  Crowley High School  5:30 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Tuesday 1.21.20 * Legacy Centennial High School 6:30 pm  5:00 pm 8:00 pm 

Friday 1.24.20 *Seguin  Seguin High School  7:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:30 pm 

Tuesday  1.28.20. *Everman  Everman High School 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:30 pm 

Friday 1.31.20 *Granbury Centennial High School 8:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

Tuesday 2.4.20 *Timberview  Timberview High School  7:00 pm 7:00 pm 5:30 pm 

Friday 2.7.20 *Burleson  Burleson High School  8:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

Tuesday 2.11.20 *Crowley Centennial High School  8:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

 

February 15 – District Certification February 17-18 – Bi-district February 20-22 – Area February 24-25 – 
Regional quarterfinals February 28-29 – Regional tournament March 5-7 – State Tournament 


